Report of 319 Schools - February 2020

S. No.

Name of the Activities Conducted

Total Number of
Students Which
Participated

Total Number
of
Photograph

Total Number
of Videos

Exposure of students to the alphabets,
songs, proverbs and 100 sentences in the
language of the partnering state/UT

38931

150

88

Essay Competition among students in the
language of the partnering state/UT

9893

25

Optional classes in schools, where feasible,
for learning the language of the partnering
state.

8437

43

18

Drama on culture, history, tradition of
partnering state/UT.

10162

61

23

Identification/ translation and dissemination
of similar proverbs in the language of
partnering State/UT.

9426

45

20

“Themed display board /wall magazine” on
the partnering state. (Historical monuments,
dressing style, painting, handicrafts,
alphabet and basic sentences of the
partnering state/UT.

19759

121

45

Pledge on swachhta/ single use plastic/water
saving / national unity in the language of
partnering state/UTs.

65418

102

44

Talking hour, News on the partnering
state/UTs.

32494

87

49

“Questions/ Answer session” on partnering
state/UTs. (know your partner state/UTs)

31366

83

46

10

“State day celebration” of partner it will
help students to remember the important
facts about partnering state/UT

7385

33

19

11

Cultural Competition (Folk Songs/ Dance,
Arts & Painting, Music any other cultural
activity of the partnering it will help
students to remember the important facts
about partnering state/UTs.)

14211

74

36

12

“Literary Fest” (Quiz competition, poetry,
recitation, extempore, Speech, Debate,
Translation of Popular regional script of
partnering State/UT)

13162

59

29

13

Ek Bharat Shreshtha Bharat Utsav (Unity
Pledge; Project on the culture, customs,
dress,agriculture, climate and topography;
Video Conferencing with students of
partnering State/ UT.

23857

40

13

14

State Project notebook maintained by the
students

9397




